
Ron Maurer - Rich Graham

(H) 639-2285  ( C ) 564-5571

15 minute grace period is allowed to prevent forfeit. The official game time reverts back
scheduled start time.

For rain make up games go to the website: cbcbaseball.org.

Players must participate in 75% of the games to be eligible for playoffs.
Games will be 7 innings or 2 hr. time limit. In the event of a tie with time remaining
the game will continue using the International Rule until time expires.
No game will start before the scheduled start time unless both coaches agree. A

Courtesy runner for pitcher or catcher.
Coach or catcher can intentionally walk the batter by notifying the umpire.
Avoid contact between the runner and fielder at all times. Flagrant contact may
result in immediate ejection from the game(s).

Field closing information call 748-1001/ updated daily at 4:00pm.

Rule Exceptions
Designated hitter for any player.
Extra-Hitter 10 batters listed in the line up.

(H) 323-6070 ( C ) 833-6640 378-1757 
chelhig@comcast.net

Second team listed is the home team

4. Chesterfied Cannons 8. Evergreen
Ricky Shultz Chris Helbig

(H) 378-6079 ( C ) 347-6456 739-2264  
uncfans@verizon.net pipette@mindspring.com

3. Gordon 7. Woolridge
Doug Toombs Tim Beavers

Wanda Hassel Ron Shaban
(H) 320-3389  ( C ) 683-7064
whassell2005@yahoo.com  ronanjan@comcast.net

rbasouth@aol.com bstone18@yahoo.com

2. Metro Richmond 6. Richmond Braves

1. RBA South Red Sox 5. Southside Phoenix
Brian Stone

743-1533  247-1859  
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Man/Mid. M/Brook RW#6

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm 1 vs 4
8:00pm 3 vs 2

6:00pm 7 vs 8
8:00pm 6 vs 3

6:00pm 2 vs 1
8:00pm 4 vs 5

6:00pm 5 vs 6
8:00pm 4 vs 8

10:00am
12:00am
2:00pm
4:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm 8 vs 4
8:00pm 7 vs 3

6:00pm 1 vs 6
8:00pm 2 vs 5

6:00pm 5 vs 3
8:00pm 4 vs 7

Friday July 7

Monday July 3

Tuesday July 4

Wednesday July 5

Thursday July 6

Wednesday June 28

Thursday June 29

Friday June 30

Saturday July 1

CBC 2006 Senior Colt

Senior Colt

Monday June 26

Tuesday June 27
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Man/Mid M/brook RW#6

10:00am
12:00am 6 vs 8
3:00pm 3 vs 4
5:00pm 7 vs 5
7:00pm

6:00pm 7 vs 2
8;00pm 8 vs 5

6:00pm 3 vs 1
8:00pm 4 vs 2

6:00pm 5 vs 8
8:00pm 3 vs 7

6:00pm 6 vs 1
8:00pm 2 vs 4

6:00pm 6 vs 2
8:00pm 8 vs 7

10:00am 1 vs 7
12:00am 3 vs 8
3:00pm 2 vs 6
5:00pm 5 vs 4
7:00pm

6:00pm 7 vs 6
8:00pm 2 vs 8

6:00pm 4 vs 1
8:00pm 3 vs 5

6:00pm
8:00pm

Saturday July 15

Monday July 17

Tuesday July 18

Wednesday July 19

Tuesday July 11

Wednesday July 12

Thursday July 13

Friday July 14

Senior Colt

Saturday July 8

Monday July 10
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Man/Mid. M/Brook RW#6

6:00pm 1 vs 5
8:00pm 2 vs 7

6:00pm 8 vs 4
8:00pm 2 vs 5

10:00am 8 vs 1
12:00am 4 vs 3
2:00pm 5 vs 2
5:00pm

          7:00pm

6:00pm 6 vs 5
8:00pm 8 vs 2

6:00pm 1 vs 3
8:00pm 7 vs 4

6:00pm 6 vs 7
8:00pm 8 vs 3

6:00pm 5 vs 1
8:00pm 3 vs 6

6:00pm 7 vs 1
8:00pm 5 vs 8

10:00am
12:00am
3:00pm 1 vs 8
5:00pm 5 vs 7
7:00pm

6:00pm 7 vs 6
8:00pm 3 vs 2

Friday July 28

Saturday July 29

Monday July 31

Monday July 24

Tuesday July 25

Wednesday July 26

Thursday July 27

Senior Colt

Thursday July 20

Friday July 21

Saturday July 22
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Man/Mid RW #6 M/Brook

6:00pm 1 vs 2
8:00pm 2 vs 3

6:00pm 1 vs 6
8:00pm 4 vs 6

6:00pm 1 vs 4
8:00pm 6 vs 3

6:00pm 8 vs 6
8:00pm 6 vs 4

10:00am
12:00am
2:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

Thursday August 10

Friday August 11

Saturday August 5

Monday August 7

Tuesday August 8

Wednesday August 9

Tuesday August 1

Wednesday August 2

Thursday August 3

Friday August 4

Senior Colt

Sr Colt Schedule 2006_Sr_Colt_Schedules.htm Page 5 of 5


